Features
FWA-3260
1U Rackmount Network Application
Platform with Intel® Xeon® Processor D
Family
 � Intel® Xeon® Processor D System On Chip up to 16 cores and 1.5MB last
level cache per core
 � 4 x DDR4 ECC UDIMMs/RDIMMs and RDIMMs, up to 2400MHz and up to

Ports -
Other active / passive heatsink
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FWA-3260A-00E Intel Xeon D-1528(6C), 6GbE + 2 10GE ports, red. AC PSU, 2 NMC bays
FWA-3260A-01E Intel Xeon D-1548(8C), 6GbE + 2 10GE ports, red. AC PSU, 2 NMC bays
FWA-3260B-00E Intel Xeon D-1508(2C), 6GbE + 2 10GE ports, single AC PSU, 2 NMC bays
FWA-3260B-01E Intel Xeon D-1527(4C), 6GbE + 2 10GE ports, single AC PSU, 2 NMC bays
Specifications (Cont.)
Environment
Operating Non-operating
Temperature Humidity 0 ~ 40° C (32 ~ 104° F)